BOYS TRACK and FIELD
Monday, May 8, 2007
At Cheverus High School

TEAM SCORES

Cheverus
Kennebunk
Thornton Academy
Westbrook

EVENTS
4 x 800 M

Racewalk

100 M H Hurdles

100 M

1600 M

1 Cheverus

2 Thornton Academy

3 Kennebunk

1 Delisle

2 Stitt

3 Waterhouse
4 James

5 Wilcox

5 Dumas

1 Lambert
2 Millard
3 Leblanc
4 Harvey
5 Ho

1 Ibkilo

2 Pearson
3 Luce

4 Bertrand

4 Robinson, B.

1 Rumery
2 Britten
3 Swan

4 Woods
5 Dundas

TA

NI N

TA

aaaan

08:59.6
09:41.8
10:57.5

09:37.2
10:39.1

11:40
11:56.3
12:35.0
12:35.0

15.4
16.3
18.1
18.7
19.5

11.5
11.8
11.8
11.9
11.9

04:31.0
04:48.0
04:49.0
04:49.3
04:49 .4

Babikan, Britten, Downey, Swan



4 x 100 M

400 M

300 M Hurdles

800 M

200 M

3200 M

4 x 400 M

Long Jump

1 Westbrook

2 Thornton Academy

3 Kennebunk

1 Plaisted

2 Felbaum

3 Cronin

4 Bailey

5 Neumyer

1 Lambert
2 Dumas
3 Leblanc
4 Roukey
5 Roberge

1 Stevens
2 Moulton
3 Woods

4 Nee

5 Dundas

1 Desrochers
2 Preston

3 Pearson

4 Remmes

5 Jensen

1 Fitzgerald
2 Boucher

3 Downey

4 Eaton

5 Reali

1 Cheverus

2 Kennebunk
3 Westbrook

1 Preston

TA

TA
TA
TA
TA

47
47.9
47.9

57.4
57.9
58.5

60
01:00.7

43.7
45.4
45.9
47.6
48.1

02:07.5
02:08.1
02:09.4
02:10.0
02:11.8

22.9
23.8
24.6
25.1
25.2

10:57
11:12
11:13
11:29
11:31

3:48.9

4:01.0
4:11.5

21l 1|l

Luce, Roukey, Jensen, Preston

Britten, Swan, Nee, Friend



Triple Jump

High Jump

Shot Put

Javelin

Discus

Pole Vault

2 Savino

3 Luce

4 Desrochers
5 Millaird

1 Savino

2 Preston

3 Kelly

4 DeFrancesco
5 Millaird

1 Lambert
2 Sheldon
3 Friend
4 Cronin

4 Defo

1 White, M.
2 Smith

3 Gilboy

4 Matthews
5 Bertrand

1 Van Loenen
2 Deslisle

3 Goan

4 Sheldon

5 Jerome

1 White, M.
2 Smith

3 Van Loenen
4 Matthews
5 White, J.

1 Berube
2 Verriere
3 Thomas

asa

TA

TA
TA

TA
TA

TA
TA
TA

TA
TA

20' 8"
19' 8.5"
19' 8.5"
18' 11"

42" 2"
39' 11.5"
37' 9.5"
37" 3"
37" 3"

6'
5' 10"
5' 10"
5' 8"
5' 8"

48' 1.5"
47' 8.5"
40' 7.5"

39' 2"
38' 11.5"

140' 6"
127' O"
125' 9"
121' 4"
120' 11"

150' 10"
138' 4"
128' 11"
122' 5"
103' 1"

12! Oll
10' 0"
9! oll



3 Shoos C 9' Q"
5 Grant w 9' Q"



